IPC

Spare parts list

Ref: ASID00046
Model:




Table: OVERALL - ASID00046

Progressive number: 1

Validity

Ref. K Partn. Part n. 2 Description Quantity From To Price

0001 PMTA03699 1,00 --
0002 FTDP88585 KIT RING+FIL.+CILINDER V600M 1,00 --
0003 PMVR06169 1,00 --
0004 LAFN10789 1,00 -
0005 CARRO01556 PLANET FRAME 150 L/50 CENTR. 1,00 --
0006 MPVR07241 CUFF D63 X CENTRAL VAC 1,00 --

Selected part: ASID00046 Page 2

Date: 25/04/2023



Table: HEAD - PMTA03699

Progressive number: 1

Validity

Ref. K Partn. Partn. 2 Description Quantity From To Price

* MECBO01557 CONN.WIRE C.350-LB-FF-FF 2,00 -
* MECB01558 CONN.WIRE C.350-MA-FF-FF 2,00 -
* MEVR01629 FASTON COVER 8,00 --
* MECB01837 1,00 --
* MECBO01175 POWER CORD 3X2,5 8,5M W/O/PLUG 1,00 -
* MEVR01866 MOBILE PLUG LOW TEN. 50/60 IP44 1,00 -
* MECB01435 1,00 -
* MEVR02118 CONNECTOR FM-FM WITH FASTON COVER 3,00 18/04/2018 -
* MECB01824 WIRING 40CM MOTOR POKE-IN 6,00 18/04/2018 --
0001 MNMNO0007 VACUUM GAUGE D.40 1/8" 1,00 --
0002 MEVR02085 LAMP W/RED GEM W/RING NUT 1,00 -
0003 MELF00065 LAMP WITH GEM MA VERDE CON GHIERA 1,00 -
0004 MECI89953 EXPANDING SWITCHER W/GREEN LIGHT 3,00 -
0005 VTVT71961 SCREW PFU TMT PHL 5X20 ZN NERA 3,00 -
0006 MPVR06940 CAP FOR HOLE D.13 1,00 --
0007 MPVR06941 CAP FOR HOLE D.18 1,00 --
0008 VTVT01392 SCREW TBEI 8X16 UNI 7380 INOX 2,00 -
0009 VTRS00427 TOOTHED WASHER M8 UNI 8842 1,00 -
0010 VTRS00396 WASHER M 8 UNI 6592 2,00 -
0011 VTDD71968 NUT M 8 UNI 5588 2,00 -
0012 PMVR04446 COVER PLANET 200 S BLOWING 1,00 --
0013 GUVR40021 CONVEYOR GASKET 600 A 1,41 --
0014 ITSO00101 SELF-EXT.ANTINOISE D.430X10 PLANET 1,00 -
0015 FTDP40003 FILTER PHONO SELF-EXT 1200X100 AD 1,00 -
0016 RCVR40100 AUTOMATIC CONNECTION 1/8"M.8/5 1,00 -
0017 RCVR40101 CONNECTION 1/8"F.F.90° 1,00 -
0018 TBBP00548 ELESTOFLES HOSE PU 8X1,25 SHORE A98 0,40 --
0019 FTDP38064 FILTER MTP/65 H=15 D.95 2,00 --
0020 RCVR00890 RUBBER HOLDER "T" 6-4-6 1,00 -
0021 MEPF00019 PRESSURE SENS. 140 MBAR LEFOO 230V 1,00 -
0022 TBBP00549 ELASTOFLES TUBE PU 6X4 P/MT 0,03 -
0023 VTVT72055 SCREW PFU TMT PHL 5X25 ZN BLACK 8,00 -
0024 PMVR06207 1,00 --
0025 TBBP00548 ELESTOFLES HOSE PU 8X1,25 SHORE A98 0,25 --
0026 TBBP00642 1,00 --
0027 FSVR72045 HOSE CLAMP D.60 1,00 -
0028 GUGO040052 L-GASKET D.130 H=9 1,00 -
0029 FSVR00140 RUBBER COLLAR DIA.9 1,00 -
0030 MPVR38371 WASHER H8 D85X65 2,00 --
0031 VTVT72055 SCREW PFU TMT PHL 5X25 ZN BLACK 8,00 --
0032 VTVT71961 SCREW PFU TMT PHL 5X20 ZN NERA 4,00 -
0033 VTVT32294 RAPIDFIX 4,3X22 3,00 -
0034 MECE00642 ELECTR. CARD SOFT-START PLANET 200 1,00 -
0035 VTVT71961 SCREW PFU TMT PHL 5X20 ZN NERA 2,00 -

Date: 25/04/2023

Selected part: ASID00046



Table: HEAD - PMTA03699

Progressive number: 1

17

Validity

Ref. K Partn. Partn. 2 Description From To Price

0036 MEVR02367 TERMINAL BOARD PLANET 200 3 POLES 1,00 -
0037 VTVT71971 SCREW PAT TMT PHL 5X35 BLACK 1,00 -
0038 MEVR28673 FAIRLEAD 1,00 --
0039 MEVR01874 FAIR-LEAD DOMUS 1,00 --
0040 MPVR10194 FRONT PANEL PASSACAVO AU 1,00 27/05/2019 -
0041 VTVT71961 SCREW PFU TMT PHL 5X20 ZN NERA 2,00 -
0042 MPVR28690 CABLE CLAMP 2,00 -
0043 PMVR06210 1,00 -
0044 MPVR07611 RING MOTORE H=7 (15) PLAST.AUT 3,00 --
0045 GUVR00388 "L" GASKET S/F H=8 3,00 --
0046 MOMOO00678 MOTOR BD382 1300W 220-240 50/60 3,00 --
0047 GUVR00388 "L" GASKET S/F H=8 3,00 -
0048 MPVR28748 AUTOMATIC VALVE 3,00 -
0049 VTVT72106 SCREW PAT TMT PHL 5X40 BLACK 8,00 -
0050 GUVR00440 "L" GASKET 22X12 1,00 --
0051 PMBAO00686 BASE 600 PLANET AU G5000 COMP 1,00 30/09/2021 --
0052 VTVT71961 SCREW PFU TMT PHL 5X20 ZN NERA 1,00 -
0053 VTRS00389 CRICKET M 6X18X1,5 UNI 6593 1,00 -
0054 VTVR72041 WASHER 8X32 UNI6593 1,00 -
0055 VTVT01083 CROSS SCREW TC M 5X12 UNI 7687 1,00 --
0056 LAFNO08496 SPACER L=25 M5 M/F 1,00 --

Date: 25/04/2023 Selected part: ASID00046 Page 4



Table: FILTER - FTDP88585

Progressive number: 1

Validity

Ref. K Partn. Partn. 2 Description Quantity From To Price

0001 MPVR35495 FILTER RING 600 1,00 -
0002 FTDP88584 POLYESTERE FILTER V600M 1,00 -
0003 MPVR88838 BASKET V 600 M 1,00 --
0004 FSVR00148 CLAMP STRINGITUBO D.345-380 1,00 --
0005 PMVR04414 CAP D64 FILTERSHAKER PLANET 5,00 -
0006 VTVT01090 SCREW TE M 6X20 UNI 5739 1,00 -
0007 VTDDO00230 SELF-LOCJ.NUT M 6 SMALL UNI 7474 1,00 -

Date: 25/04/2023 Selected part: ASID00046 Page 5



Table: TANK - PMVR06169 Progressive number: 1

10 15
Validity

Ref. K Partn. Partn. 2 Description Quantity From To Price

0001 PMVR04319 1,00 -
0002 CHVR40000 UNIVERSAL METAL HOOK 3,00 -
0003 VTVR71991 RIVET 5X11 6,00 --
0004 LAFNO08372 TANK TANK PLANET 2,00 --
0005 VTDDO00214 NUT M 8 UNI 5721 4,00 -
0006 VTRS00396 WASHER M 8 UNI 6592 4,00 -
0007 VTVR72041 WASHER 8X32 UNI6593 4,00 -
0008 VTVT01392 SCREW TBEI 8X16 UNI 7380 INOX 4,00 -
0009 LAFN88787 BELLOWS HOLDER F/FILTERSHAKER 1,00 --
0010 MPVR88788 BELLOWS PROTECTION PLANET 200 1,00 --
0011 GUGO088789 PLANET 100 SHAKER FILTER GASKET 1,00 -
0012 FSVR00074 CLIP 300X9 1,00 -
0013 VTVR00395 RIVET 4,8X15 INOX 4,00 -
0014 LAFN08493 LEVER SCUOTIFILTRO PLANET 150 1,00 -
0015 VTVR37754 KNOB M10x30 L=70 1,00 --
0016 MPVR06932 SPACER PLASTIC D.10 D.6,3X20 2,00 --
0017 VTVT01235 SCREW TE M 6X70 UNI 5737 1,00 -
0018 VTDDO00230 SELF-LOCJ.NUT M 6 SMALL UNI 7474 1,00 -
0019 LAFN88792 DUMPING BASE BELT DRIVER M8 H=20 1,00 -
0020 VTVT01028 SCREW TE M 8X25 UNI 5739 1,00 -
0021 VTRS00427 TOOTHED WASHER M8 UNI 8842 1,00 --
0022 MFVR40018 INLET W/DEFLECTOR D60 AL. COMP 1,00 --
0023 GUG028736 GASKET R 205 BLACK 1,00 --
0024 VTVT85000 SCREW M 5X25 4,00 -
0025 VTDDO00223 BRASS NUT M 5 UNI 5588 4,00 --
0026 MPVR10528 PLANET CONE 150 1,00 -

Date: 25/04/2023 Selected part: ASID00046 Page 6



Table: TANK - LAFN10789

Progressive number: 1

e\\
2

) =°

54
6
Validity
Ref. K Partn. Partn. 2 Description Quantity From To Price
0001 LAFN10231 1,00
0002 MPVR28737 BLACK HANDLE 2,00
0003 RIGE00015 COMPLETE SEAL W/SCREW L=25 4,00
0004 VTRS00409 TOOTHED WASHER M12 UNI 8842 3,00
0005 VTDDO00245 NUT M 12 UNI 5588 3,00
0006 RTRT00453 WHEEL D.60 PIVOT GOMMA M12X25 3,00
0007 MPVR06894 CRANKCASE 3,00
Page 7

Date: 25/04/2023

Selected part: ASID00046



Table: FRAME - CARR01556 Progressive number: 1

Validity

Ref. K Partn. Partn. 2 Description Quantity From To Price

0001 MPVR06916 PLASTIC TOP 35X35 2,00 -
0002 MLML00383 SPRING CART PLANET L/60 2,00 -
0003 LAFN40448 FITTING TANK GUIDE 2,00 --
0004 LAFNO08490 SPACER D25XD8,5X20 GALVANIZED 6,00 --
0005 LAFNO08423 UPRIGHT AGG. TANK PLANET 400/600 2,00 -
0006 MPVR06895 PLASTIC TOP 40X40 6,00 -
0007 LAFNO08510 1,00 -
0008 MPVR06942 CAP D.8,5 1,00 --
0009 LAFNO08369 PIN FIXING LEVER 2,00 --
0010 VTAE00090 SHAFT RING TYPE & MEAS.8 UNI7435 4,00 --
0011 VTVR00363 ELASTIC PLUG D.4 L=20 UNI 6873 2,00 -
0012 LAFNO08370 TANK HOOKING TANK 1,00 -
0013 VTVT01230 SCREW TE M 8X45 UNI 5737 Z.B 2,00 -
0014 VTRS00396 WASHER M 8 UNI 6592 2,00 --
0015 LAFNO8371 LINK-ROD HOOKING TANK 2,00 --
0016 LAFNO08368 CLAMP OF CLAMP HOOKING TANK 2,00 --
0017 LAFN10776 SPACER CON.ROD LEVE HOOKIN.TANK 2,00 -
0018 VTVT01223 SCREW TC CAVA ESAG M8X25 Z B UN 2,00 -
0019 RCDS00090 PIN GUIDE HOOKING TANK 2,00 -
0020 VTRS00396 WASHER M 8 UNI 6592 4,00 --
0021 VTDDO00214 NUT M 8 UNI 5721 4,00 --
0022 VTRS00396 WASHER M 8 UNI 6592 4,00 --
0023 VTVT01226 SCREW TE M 8X50 Z.B UNI 5737 4,00 -

Date: 25/04/2023 Selected part: ASID00046 Page 8



Table: SLEEVE - MPVR07241 Progressive number: 1

Validity
Ref. K Partn. Part n. 2 Description Quantity From To Price
| 0001 TBBP00551 0,12 -- |

Date: 25/04/2023 Selected part: ASID00046 Page 9



Table: FOOT - LAFN88792 Progressive number: 1

Validity
Ref. K Partn. Part n. 2 Description Quantity From To Price
| 0001 LAFN88792 DUMPING BASE BELT DRIVER M8 H=20 1,00 -- |
| 0001 LAFN88792 DUMPING BASE BELT DRIVER M8 H=20 1,00 -- |

Date: 25/04/2023 Selected part: ASID00046 Page 10



Table: CLAMP - FSVR72045 Progressive number: 1

Validity
Ref. K Partn. Part n. 2 Description Quantity From To Price
| 0001 FSVR72045 HOSE CLAMP D.60 1,00 -- |
| 0001 FSVR72045 HOSE CLAMP D.60 1,00 -]

Date: 25/04/2023 Selected part: ASID00046 Page 11



Table: MOTOR - MOMOO00678 Progressive number: 1

Validity
Ref. K Partn. Part n. 2 Description Quantity From To Price
| 0001 MOMOO00678 MOTOR BD382 1300W 220-240 50/60 1,00 -- |
| 0001 MOMOO00678 MOTOR BD382 1300W 220-240 50/60 1,00 -- |

Date: 25/04/2023 Selected part: ASID00046 Page 12



	OVERALL
	HEAD
	FILTER
	TANK
	TANK
	FRAME
	SLEEVE
	FOOT
	CLAMP
	MOTOR

